416NP
Series
800-3500 Amperes
2022 PRODUCT GUIDE
Deadfront Draw Out
Network Protector
The Next Generation Network Protector
Our commitment to manufacturing the most innovative and reliable Network Protectors continues with the 416NP

Door Latch
416NP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Part Number
416 = Series
416
Product
Series
NP = Network Protector
NP
Product
Line
Amperage
Ratings
1875 D
Voltage
Type
S  = Separately
W = Wall
T    = Transformer
T
Mounting
Style
L       = 125/216V
H    = 277/480V
D* = Dual Voltage
S** = Special
S
Enclosure
Style
800   = 800 Amperes
1200 = 1200 Amperes
1600 = 1600 Amperes
1875 = 1875 Amperes
2000 = 2000 Amperes
2250 = 2250 Amperes
2500 = 2500 Amperes
3000 = 3000 Amperes
3500 = 3500 Amperes
D   = Dust Proof
V  = Ventilated
S  = Submersible
A A
B B
C C
D D
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Material <not specified>
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
416NP-1875A with PROLink box
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:12 WEIGHT: 1178.44
REVDWG.  NO.
D
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE